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INTEL CORP.

ISIN:  US4581401001

Overview

2024/04/09 17:44:59

Price
34.925 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.31% (-0.47)

US4581401001
INTC

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Technology
Stock

147,420 EUR

S&P 500

34.42 EUR (25)
34.925 EUR (5,080)
35.065 EUR

35.20 EUR

34.155 EUR

35.39 EUR
34.832812 EUR
5,442

189,560.00

71

15

WKN: 458140100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4581401001&ID_NOTATION=201097266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4581401001&ID_NOTATION=201097266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4581401001&ID_NOTATION=201097266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b817c6729e4194fde9ce1386b6aaac43a71f3dec8f6b3043f15532b7276fb14&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b52be5e396d3b2ba5&time=1712774748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c504e60e31c755fd25db6938b4c95f5623410580b8b97d18a2efc88b6b6414c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0385bfd9163088d84&time=1712774748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a562a8cfb1529453296ce196b71833fe706455e10e57a3901fe3a8d03da2201b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0269b54ceb89de98c&time=1712774748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee92713460c5db061d7b0bf9cf2a4da25f37493fdc1aa8bdd17e56ed28770aa6&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=62c5b2d088b4edb7d&time=1712774748&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11170c7b9b1508cacbfa3ef789f3290e4a31afb27d5b48ebeafa5cfd3a4c783b&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b353183ff837cd25&time=1712774748&tool=RSC

INTEL CORP.

Details

2024/04/09 17:44:59

Price
34.925 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.31% (-0.47)

ISIN US4581401001
Symbol INTC
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 147,420 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.42 EUR (25)
Ask (Ask size) 34.925 EUR (5,080)
Open 35.065 EUR
High 35.20 EUR
Low 34.155 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.39 EUR
VWAP 34.832812 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,442
Trading volume 189,560.00
Number of trades 71
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.16% +16.53% -38.63%
Perf (abs.) +1.07 +4.96 -21.99
Beta 1.37 1.37 1.22
Volatility 36.90 36.63 34.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INTEL CORP.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/09

Tradegate 2024/  20:27
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:41
04/09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

36.213 EUR (10,824
39.342 EUR (12,483
40.786 EUR (8,874
35.104 EUR (7,487
46.300 EUR (2024/01/25
34.155 EUR (2024/04/09
46.300 EUR (2024/01/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.100 EUR (2023/05/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
3489 EUR 1.01 272
34.605 EUR 0.00 3
3520 EUR 4.21 504
35.195 EUR 0.10 28
34.40 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201097266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47347668

INTEL CORP.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

09/18

2023/
03/06

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
02/07

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

17:35

20:30

18:03

17:35

09:08

09:02

15:00

19:58

20:02

17:44

19:31

19:03

18:00

47.80 USD

38.20 USD

35.32 EUR

37.51 USD

150.10 HKD

34.92 EUR

35.055 EUR

35.045 EUR

35.00 EUR

34.925 EUR

34.965 EUR

35.12 EUR

33.913 CHF

0.00

2,289.22

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.29

0.00

0.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

418,136

67

49

71
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2043262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629951

INTEL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

intel.

Contact Details

INTEL CORP.

2200 Mission College Boulevard -
95054-1549 Santa Clara

Telefon: +1-408-765-8080

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frank Yeary
Andrea
Goldsmith
Omar Ishrak
Risa Lavizzo-
Mourey
Tsu-Jae Liu
Alyssa Henry
Barbara Novick
Dion Weisler
Gregory Smith
James Goetz
Lip-Bu Tan
Stacy Smith
Patrick P.
Gelsinger

Ann Kelleher
Greg Lavender
Randhir Thakur
Zane Ball
Ann-Marie
Holmes

April Boise
Asha Keddy
Bill Leszinske
Bruce Andrews

Caroline Chan

Christine
Pambianchi

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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INTEL CORP.

Christopher Member of Executive
Schell Committee
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